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Bus 964 Tomar - Venda (via Pai Cabeça) Go to website

Direction
Venda — Tomar (Terminal)

39 stops

Open route schedule

Venda

Levegada

Serra de Tomar (Igreja)

Silveira (X)

Castelo Novo

Pai de Avis

Outeiro (X Junceira)

Outeiro (X Pai Cabeça)

Pai Cabeça (Fontanário)

Pai Cabeça (R. da Esperança)

Pinheiro (X Casal do Rei)

Pinheiro (X Alverangel)

Portelinha (R. de Santo António)

Portelinha (Travessa das Portelinhas)

Lugar da Estrada

Fortes (X)

Portelinha de Cima

Beberriqueira

São Pedro de Tomar (Igreja)

São Pedro de Tomar (Escola)

Vermoeiros (Cabine Edp)

Route schedule
Venda — Tomar (Terminal)

Monday 07:40

Tuesday 07:40

Wednesday 07:40

Thursday 07:40

Friday 07:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Venda

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Vermoeiros (R. Senhora da Conceição)

Bairrada (R. São José)

Bairrada (X Pero Calvo)

Pero Calvo (Fonte São João)

Pero Calvo (Largo)

Pero Calvo (Fonte São João)

Bairrada (X Pero Calvo)

Bairrada (X Cardelas)

Coito (Fundo da Ladeira)

Coito (R. 5 de Outubro)

Coito (X Casal da Avessura)

Santa Marta (Quinta Nova)

Avessadas (Serôdia)

Instituto Politécnico

Instituto Politécnico (Rotunda)

Estrada da Serra

R. Coronel Garcês Teixeira

Tomar (Terminal)



Direction
Tomar (Terminal) — Venda

40 stops

Open route schedule

Tomar (Terminal)

Centro de Formação Profissional

Biblioteca Municipal

Colégio Dom Nuno Álvares Pereira

Eb23 Gualdim Pais

Instituto Politécnico

Avessadas (Serôdia)

Santa Marta (Quinta Nova)

Coito (X Casal da Avessura)

Coito (R. 5 de Outubro)

Coito (Fundo da Ladeira)

Bairrada (X Cardelas)

Bairrada (X Pero Calvo)

Pero Calvo (Fonte São João)

Pero Calvo (Largo)

Pero Calvo (Fonte São João)

Bairrada (X Pero Calvo)

Bairrada (R. São José)

Vermoeiros (R. Senhora da Conceição)

Vermoeiros (Cabine Edp)

São Pedro de Tomar (Escola)

São Pedro de Tomar (Igreja)

Beberriqueira

Portelinha de Cima

Fortes (X)

Route schedule
Tomar (Terminal) — Venda

Monday 14:10-19:05

Tuesday 14:10-19:05

Wednesday 14:10-19:05

Thursday 14:10-19:05

Friday 14:10-19:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tomar (Terminal)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Lugar da Estrada

Portelinha (Travessa das Portelinhas)

Portelinha (R. de Santo António)

Pinheiro (X Alverangel)

Pinheiro (X Casal do Rei)

Pai Cabeça (R. da Esperança)

Pai Cabeça (Fontanário)

Outeiro (X Pai Cabeça)

Outeiro (X Junceira)

Pai de Avis

Castelo Novo

Silveira (X)

Serra de Tomar (Igreja)

Levegada

Venda



Direction
Venda — Tomar (Terminal)

41 stops

Open route schedule

Venda

Levegada

Serra de Tomar (Igreja)

Silveira (X)

Castelo Novo

Pai de Avis

Outeiro (X Junceira)

Outeiro (X Pai Cabeça)

Pai Cabeça (Fontanário)

Pai Cabeça (R. da Esperança)

Pinheiro (X Casal do Rei)

Pinheiro (X Alverangel)

Portelinha (R. de Santo António)

Portelinha (Travessa das Portelinhas)

Lugar da Estrada

Fortes (X)

Portelinha de Cima

Beberriqueira

São Pedro de Tomar (Igreja)

São Pedro de Tomar (Escola)

Vermoeiros (Cabine Edp)

Vermoeiros (R. Senhora da Conceição)

Bairrada (R. São José)

Bairrada (X Pero Calvo)

Pero Calvo (Fonte São João)

Route schedule
Venda — Tomar (Terminal)

Monday 07:15

Tuesday 07:15

Wednesday 07:15

Thursday 07:15

Friday 07:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Venda

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Pero Calvo (Largo)

Pero Calvo (Fonte São João)

Bairrada (X Pero Calvo)

Bairrada (X Cardelas)

Coito (Fundo da Ladeira)

Coito (R. 5 de Outubro)

Coito (X Casal da Avessura)

Santa Marta (Quinta Nova)

Avessadas (Serôdia)

Instituto Politécnico

Instituto Politécnico (Rotunda)

Eb23 Gualdim Pais

Colégio Dom Nuno Álvares Pereira

Biblioteca Municipal

Centro de Formação Profissional

Tomar (Terminal)

964 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tomar

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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